BEXMPTON
Lo Sarrls

d

Every Child, Every Day,
Whatever it Takes!

HCS does not discriminate on the basis of race, color,
national origin, sex, disability, age or other protected
classes in its programs and activities and provides
equal access to the Boy Scouts and other designated
youth groups. The following person has been
designated to handle inquiries regarding the
non-discrimination policies: Robbin G. Ruth, Executive
Director, Human Resources, One Franklin Street,
Hampton, VA 23669 757-727-2000.

Monday, December 4
Bassette Elementary School
Christian Elementary School
Patrick Elementary School
Peake Elementary School

Tuesday, December 5
Tarrant and Eaton Chorus
Jones Chorus

Kilgore Elementary Chorus
Kilgore Middle School Chorus
Phenix Band

Tarrant Band

Wednesday, December 6
Aberdeen Elementary School

Thursday, December 7
Bethel High School Band
Kecoughtan High School Chorus

Friday, December 8
Lindsay Band

Saturday, December 9
Holly Days Parade

Monday, December 11
Aberdeen Elementary School
Armstrong Elementary School
Asbury Elementary School
Bryan Elementary School
Burbank Elementary School
Cooper Elementary School
Forrest Elementary School
Jackson Elementary School
Kraft Elementary School
Langley Elementary School
Machen Elementary School
Phenix Elementary School
Phillips Elementary School
Smith Elementary School

Tuesday, December 12
Eaton Band

Jones Band

Kilgore Band

Syms and Andrews Band
Syms and Lindsay Chorus

Wednesday, December 13
Andrews Music
Kecoughtan Guitar

Kilgore 6th Grade Band

Thursday, December 14
Hampton Band and Chorus
Kecoughtan Band

Phoebus Band

Phoebus and Bethel Chorus _

Hampton City Schools invites the members of our community into our schools to enjoy the winter concert series.
All concerts are free to the public. Information is current as of this publication.
Please contact the school if the information you need is not listed or in case of inclement weather.

Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria

Tarrant Auditorium

Forum

Auditorium
Auditorium
Auditorium
Auditorium

Jones Forum

Auditorium
Auditorium

Auditorium

Downtown Hampton

Cafeteria
Schoolwide
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria

Auditorium
Forum
Auditorium

Syms Auditorium
Syms Auditorium

Auditorium
Auditorium
Auditorium

Auditorium
Auditorium
Auditorium

Phoebus Auditorium

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:15 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

@& o\l . .



