Hampton City Schools invites the members of our community into our schools to enjoy the winter concert series. All concerts are free to the public. Information is current as of this publication. Please contact the school if the information you need is not listed or in case of inclement weather.

Cafeteria

Cafeteria

Cafeteria

Cafeteria

Monday, December 4

ANPTOR

Bassette Elementary School Christian Elementary School Patrick Elementary School Peake Elementary School

Tuesday, December 5 Tarrant and Eaton Chorus Jones Chorus Kilgore Elementary Chorus Kilgore Middle School Chorus Phenix Band Tarrant Band

Wednesday, December 6 Aberdeen Elementary School

Thursday, December 7 Bethel High School Band Kecoughtan High School Chorus

Friday, December 8 Lindsay Band

Saturday, December 9 Holly Days Parade

Monday, December 11

Aberdeen Elementary School Armstrong Elementary School Asbury Elementary School Bryan Elementary School Burbank Elementary School Cooper Elementary School Forrest Elementary School Jackson Elementary School Kraft Elementary School Langley Elementary School Machen Elementary School Phenix Elementary School Phillips Elementary School Smith Elementary School

Tarrant Auditorium Forum Auditorium Auditorium Auditorium Auditorium	6:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:15 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM
Jones Forum	6:30 PM
Auditorium Auditorium	7:00 PM 7:00 PM
Auditorium	6:00 PM
Downtown Hampton	5:00 PM
Cafeteria Schoolwide Cafeteria Cafeteria Cafeteria Cafeteria Cafeteria Cafeteria Cafeteria Cafeteria Cafeteria Cafeteria	6:00 PM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM 5:30 PM 5:00 PM
Cafeteria Cafeteria Cafeteria	6:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM

CHO

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM



Eaton Band Jones Band Kilgore Band Syms and Andrews Band Syms and Lindsay Chorus

Wednesday, December 13

Andrews Music Kecoughtan Guitar Kilgore 6th Grade Band

Thursday, December 14

Hampton Band and Chorus Kecoughtan Band **Phoebus Band** Phoebus and Bethel Chorus Auditorium Auditorium Auditorium Phoebus Auditorium

Syms Auditorium

6:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:30 PM

5:30 PM Auditorium Auditorium 6:30 PM Auditorium 6:00 PM

> 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM

Every Child, Every Day, Whatever it Takes!

HCS does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, disability, age or other protected classes in its programs and activities and provides equal access to the Boy Scouts and other designated youth groups. The following person has been designated to handle inquiries regarding the non-discrimination policies: Robbin G. Ruth, Executive Director, Human Resources, One Franklin Street, Hampton, VA 23669 757-727-2000.

Tuesday, December 12

Auditorium Forum Auditorium Syms Auditorium